Name
INDEPENDENT
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
BOOKS-A-MILLION
BOOKS-A-MILLION
BARNES & NOBLE
BARNES & NOBLE
BARNES & NOBLE
BARNES & NOBLE
BARNES & NOBLE
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
CVS PHARMACY
KROGER
KROGER
HY-VEE
HY-VEE
IND. SUPERMARKETS
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER

Address

4018 N CICERO AVE
15000 W 87TH ST

4050 W 83RD ST

11721 ROE AVE

8120 PARALLEL PKWY
13600 S BLACKBOB RD
6900 W 135TH ST
11930 COLLEGE BLVD
2101 E SANTA FE ST

12010 SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY

7600 STATE AVE
2107 SATH ST

7000 W 75TH ST
15970 S MUR LEN RD
2803 S47TH ST

241 S 18TH ST

1859 VILLAGE WEST PARKWAY
2259 SOUTH 9TH STREET SPACE 18

1920 N ROCK RD #120
11271 W 95TH ST
4751 W 117TH ST
6130 SW 17TH ST
2441 N Maize Rd

660 E MAIN ST

7418 W 119TH ST
3700 W 95TH ST
22210 W 66TH ST
8200 MISSION RD
2600 N BROADWAY ST
5311 SW 22ND PL
3504 CLINTON PKWY
6655 MARTWAY ST
615 NILES AVE

1700 N 14TH AVE

725 E 4TH AVE

9450 E HARRY ST
2700 HALL ST

130 SARBER LN

City
CHICAGO
LENEXA
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
LEAWOOD
KANSAS CITY
OLATHE
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
OLATHE
SHAWNEE
KANSAS CITY
LEAVENWORTH
OVERLAND PARK
OLATHE
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
SALINA
WICHITA
OVERLAND PARK
LEAWOOD
TOPEKA
WICHITA
GARDNER
OVERLAND PARK
LEAWOOD
SHAWNEE
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
PITTSBURG
TOPEKA
LAWRENCE
MISSION
KINSLEY
DODGE CITY
HUTCHINSON
WICHITA
HAYS
MANHATTAN

State
IL
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

Zip
60641
66215
66208
66211
66112
66062
66223
66210
66062
66216
66112
66048
66204
66062
66106
66102
66111
67401
67206
66214
66211
66615
67205
66030
66213
66206
66226
66208
66762
66614
66047
66202
67547
67801
67501
67207
67601
66502



KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER

8828 W 13TH ST N
1510 OHIO ST

4701 W 6TH ST

7707 E CENTRAL AVE
1108 E 1ST ST

206 W 5TH AVE

700 N MAIN ST

1811 MAIN ST

1203 N 2ND AVE

4747 S BROADWAY AVE
3932 W 13TH ST N
1320 N MAIN ST

6829 SW 29TH ST

425 N. SUMMIT

902 E 12TH AVE

720 EISENHOWER RD
1201 W CRAWFORD ST
618 W 6TH ST

2310 MAIN ST

2815 SW 29TH ST
10222 W 21ST ST N
1305 E KANSAS AVE
1605 S RANGE AVE
4107 10TH ST

801 NW 25TH ST

3707 N WOODLAWN BLVD

200 W GREENWAY ST

1211 BUFFALO JONES AVE

1902 VINE ST

1111 W 8TH ST

3211 S SENECA ST
2244 N ROCK RD

2010 SE 29TH ST

3000 W 6TH ST

212 S BROADWAY AVE
1015 W 23RD ST

10515 W CENTRAL AVE
1417 N KANSAS AVE

WICHITA
AUGUSTA
LAWRENCE
WICHITA
PRATT
HUTCHINSON
EL DORADO
GREAT BEND
MULVANE
WICHITA
WICHITA
MCPHERSON
TOPEKA
ARKANSAS CITY
EMPORIA
LEAVENWORTH
SALINA
JUNCTION CITY
WINFIELD
TOPEKA
WICHITA
GARDEN CITY
COLBY
GREAT BEND
TOPEKA
WICHITA
DERBY
GARDEN CITY
HAYS
WELLINGTON
WICHITA
WICHITA
TOPEKA
LAWRENCE
STERLING
LAWRENCE
WICHITA
LIBERAL

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67212
67010
66049
67206
67124
67501
67042
67530
67110
67216
67203
67460
66614
67005
66801
66048
67401
66441
67156
66614
67205
67846
67701
67530
66618
67220
67037
67846
67601
67152
67217
67226
66605
66049
67579
66046
67212
67901



KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER

PRICE CHOPPER
TARGET STORES
TARGET STORES
TARGET STORES
TARGET STORES
TARGET STORES
TARGET STORES
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS

2350 PLANET AVE

1410 S KANSAS AVE

1321 N MAIN ST

13415 W MAPLE ST

1624 N ROCK RD

1216 N MAIN ST

225 E CLOUD AVE

4015 SW 10TH AVE

1910 W 21ST ST N

423 MAIN ST

3020 E DOUGLAS AVE

640 N WEST ST

1101 WESTLOOP PL

1235 E CLOUD ST

5500 E HARRY ST

3200 PLAZA EAST DR

1740 MASSACHUSETTS ST
7201 W 151ST ST

15345 W 119TH ST

15700 SHAWNEE MISSION PKWY
7575 W MAPLE ST

10900 STADIUM PKWY
2120 SW WANAMAKER RD
2401 E KANSAS AVE

1502 INDUSTRIAL RD

9500 ANTIOCH RD

2095 E KANSAS AVE

2719 ANDERSON AVE
2900 S4TH ST

4016 W 95TH ST

5555 S BROADWAY AVE
13534 W MAPLE ST

1001 SW TOPEKA BLVD
545 E SANTA FE ST

15100 W 87TH STREET PKWY
8450 W 151ST ST

2121 SW FAIRLAWN RD
3630 SW WANAMAKER RD

SALINA

NEWTON
HUTCHINSON
WICHITA

DERBY

NEWTON
ANDOVER
TOPEKA
WICHITA
LARNED
WICHITA
WICHITA
MANHATTAN
SALINA

WICHITA
HUTCHINSON
LAWRENCE
OVERLAND PARK
OLATHE
SHAWNEE
WICHITA
KANSAS CITY
TOPEKA
GARDEN CITY
EMPORIA
OVERLAND PARK
MCPHERSON
MANHATTAN
LEAVENWORTH
PRAIRIE VILLAGE
WICHITA
WICHITA
TOPEKA
OLATHE

LENEXA
OVERLAND PARK
TOPEKA
TOPEKA

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67401
67114
67501
67235
67037
67114
67002
66604
67203
67550
67214
67203
66502
67401
67218
67502
66044
66223
66062
66217
67209
66111
66614
67846
66801
66212
67460
66502
66048
66207
67216
67235
66612
66061
66219
66223
66614
66614



WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)

700 S BROADWAY BLVD
3333 E CENTRAL AVE
710 N WEST ST

440 N ANDOVER RD
2229 N MAIZE RD

9525 E 21ST ST N

1625 S WEBB RD

555 N MAIZE RD

2600 VINE ST

1330 N WOODLAWN ST
333 W 13TH ST N

3770 N WOODLAWN BLVD
8701 JOHNSON DR

458 N BALTIMORE AVE
325 BLUEMONT AVE
510 E 30TH AVE

1300 N MAIN ST

7739 STATE AVE

1001 SW GAGE BLVD
1801 N 14TH AVE

3920 10TH ST

1308 E KANSAS AVE
1445 S MAIN ST

12601 PFLUMM RD
5455 ROBERTS ST

501 E PAWNEE ST

2700 S SANTA FE & HWY 169 S

10824 PARALLEL PKWY
2200 N STATE ST

115 W WILLOW AVE
6110 W KELLOGG DR
140 E COLLEGE DR
3030 N ROCK RD

11701 METCALF AVE
7701 FRONTAGE RD

1501 SW WANAMAKER RD STE 1

301 S VILLAGE RD
1301 SW 37TH ST

SALINA
WICHITA
WICHITA
ANDOVER
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
HAYS
WICHITA
WICHITA
WICHITA
MERRIAM
DERBY
MANHATTAN
HUTCHINSON
NEWTON
KANSAS CITY
TOPEKA
DODGE CITY
GREAT BEND
GARDEN CITY
OTTAWA
OVERLAND PARK
SHAWNEE
WICHITA
CHANUTE
KANSAS CITY
IOLA

COLBY
WICHITA
CONCORDIA
WICHITA
OVERLAND PARK
OVERLAND PARK
TOPEKA

EL DORADO
TOPEKA

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

67401
67208
67203
67002
67205
67206
67207
67212
67601
67208
67203
67220
66202
67037
66502
67502
67114
66112
66604
67801
67530
67846
66067
66213
66226
67211
66720
66109
66749
67701
67209
66901
67226
66210
66204
66604
67042
66611



WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)

310 HEDGE LN

1701 S KANSAS RD

5150 ROE BLVD

2160 COMMERCE RD
5000 10TH AVE

16100 W 65TH ST

18631 W KELLOGG DR
1106 S ROCK RD

15700 METCALF AVE
10600 W 21ST ST N

1174 PONY EXPRESS HWY
719 W 7TH AVE

11411 E KELLOGG DR
101 BLUEMONT AVE

2202 PIKE RD

2022 E 16TH ST

1905 N 14TH AVE

2101 S PRINCETON ST
2500 S MAIN ST

5475 N MERIDIAN AVE
395N K7 HWY

5701 SILVERHEEL ST
2424 N TAYLOR AVE

1723 MCFARLAND ROAD
3300 IOWA ST

12801 KANSAS AVE STE 1
9000 METCALF AVE

550 CONGRESSIONAL DR
1725 E SANTA FE ST
2600 NW ROCHESTER RD
2301 INDUSTRIAL RD
2900 S 9TH ST

13600 S ALDEN ST

10550 W CENTRAL AVE
2020 N NELSON DR

2111 N AMIDON AVE

3137 S SENECA ST

2630 SE CALIFORNIA AVE

PAOLA
NEWTON
ROELAND PARK
GOODLAND
LEAVENWORTH
SHAWNEE
GODDARD
DERBY
OVERLAND PARK
WICHITA
MARYSVILLE
AUGUSTA
WICHITA
MANHATTAN
WINFIELD
WELLINGTON
DODGE CITY
OTTAWA

FORT SCOTT
WICHITA
OLATHE
SHAWNEE
GARDEN CITY
JUNCTION CITY
LAWRENCE
BONNER SPRINGS
OVERLAND PARK
LAWRENCE
GARDNER
TOPEKA
EMPORIA
SALINA
OLATHE
WICHITA
DERBY
WICHITA
WICHITA
TOPEKA

KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS
KS

66071
67114
66205
67735
66048
66217
67052
67037
66223
67205
66508
67010
67207
66502
67156
67152
67801
66067
66701
67204
66061
66226
67846
66441
66046
66012
66212
66049
66030
66617
66801
67401
66062
67212
67037
67203
67217
66605



WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
BOOKS-A-MILLION
BARNES & NOBLE
BARNES & NOBLE
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
COSENTINOS
CVS PHARMACY
CVS PHARMACY
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
HY-VEE
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
WALGREENS
WALGREENS

3101 E KANSAS AVE

335 SW MACVICAR AVE
4301 VINE ST

3503 10TH ST

1905 E 17TH AVE

250 E TUCKER RD

2701 N SUMMIT ST

205 S CENTENNIAL DR

207 N.E. ENGLEWOOD RD
12220 US 71 HWY

500 NE BARRY RD

520 S COMMERCIAL ST
8430 WORNALL RD

423 NORTH RANGE LINE ROAD
8625 NW PRAIRIE VIEW RD
420 W 47TH ST

10 E13TH ST

1101 SW STATE ROUTE 7
1305 NW STATE ROUTE 7
896 S STATE ROUTE 291
937 NE WOOD CHAPEL ROAD
251 SW GREENWICH DR
900 W FOXWOOD DR

1191 NE MCQUERRY RD
701 WATSON DR

2219 N BELT HWY

9717 N ASH AVE

6244 BROOKSIDE BLVD
4400 NW BARRY RD

1159 US HIGHWAY 54

410 E NORTH ST

2805 W TRUMAN BLVD

109 N BLUE JAY DR

2101 SCHOTT HILLS DR
1729 W BROADWAY 124
2900 PARIS RD

6365 LEWIS DR

2301 RUNNING HORSE RD

GARDEN CITY
TOPEKA

HAYS

GREAT BEND
HUTCHINSON
LIBERAL
ARKANSAS CITY
MCPHERSON
KANSAS CITY
GRANDVIEW
KANSAS CITY
HARRISONVILLE
KANSAS CITY
JOPLIN

KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BLUE SPRINGS
BLUE SPRINGS
LIBERTY

LEES SUMMIT
LEES SUMMIT
RAYMORE
GRAIN VALLEY
KEARNEY
SAINT JOSEPH
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
CAMDENTON
ELDON
JEFFERSON CITY
LIBERTY
JEFFERSON CITY
COLUMBIA
COLUMBIA
PARKVILLE
PLATTE CITY

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

KS

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

67846
66606
67601
67530
67501
67901
67005
67460
64118
64030
64155
64701
64114
64801
64153
64112
64106
64014
64014
64068
64086
64082
64083
64029
64060
64506
64157
64113
64154
65020
65026
65109
64068
65101
65203
65202
64152
64079



WALGREENS
WALGREENS
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
KROGER
WAL-MART (US)
WAL-MART (US)

BARNES & NOBLE

INDEPENDENT
WAL-MART (US)

1191 W KANSAS ST

3645 FREDERICK AVE
600 NE CORONADO DR
8301 N CHURCH RD

8551 N BOARDWALK AVE
1701 W 133RD ST

3614 TWIN CREEK DR
4405 N 72ND ST

888 S SADDLE CREEK RD
505 N 155TH PLZ

1531 N BELL ST

12025 W CENTER RD
13250 W MAPLE RD

801 GALVIN RD S

5411 2ND AVE

200 FRONTIER ST

33 E 17TH ST 6TH FLOOR
206 VARICK ST

2600 N HIGHWAY 64

LIBERTY
SAINT JOSEPH
BLUE SPRINGS
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
KANSAS CITY
BELLEVUE
OMAHA
OMAHA
OMAHA
FREMONT
OMAHA
OMAHA
BELLEVUE
KEARNEY
LEXINGTON
NEW YORK
New York
GUYMON

MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NE
NY
NY
OK

64068
64506
64014
64158
64154
64145
68123
68134
68106
68154
68025
68144
68164
68005
68847
68850
10003
10014
73942



